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Description

201503270000
96770

03/27/2015
11:28:28 AM

COWDEN
JEANIE

Grantor DEEDS COWDEN
JAMES COLEY

Sec:8 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201503270000
96780

03/27/2015
11:28:29 AM

COWDEN
JEANIE

Grantor DEEDS COWDEN
JEANIE

Sec:8 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201504200001
26420

04/20/2015
11:44:02 AM

COWDEN
JEANIE

Grantor DEEDS TUNSTILL
MINERAL
COMPANY LP

Sec:8 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201503270000
96780

03/27/2015
11:28:29 AM

COWDEN
JEANIE

Grantee DEEDS COWDEN
JEANIE

Sec:8 Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


